Docket No.:

(Hev. U3-01)	DATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. D851-0027 (exp.5/91/2002) P09/REV03	ATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	Y Y Y
	ademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Roy J. Mankovitz	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: PetentLab LLC
	Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	a ⊠ No ——————————————————————————————————
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🗆 Merger	Street Address: 24236 Park Granada
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	f Name
☐ Other	City: Calabasas State: CA ZIP: 91302
Execution Date: July 15, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s);	
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,703,795 5,119,507 5,949,492 5,134,719 6,253,069 RE37,131 5,161,251 5,465,240 umbers attached? Yes No once 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 8
Coloisianal III	5,-115,2-10
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde	umbers attached? Yes No
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: John G. Posa	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 320.00
Internal Address: Gifford, Krass, Grob, Sprinkle	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 280 N. Old Woodward Ave.	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 400	07-1.180
City: Birmingham State: MI ZIP:	: 48009 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego of the original document. 	oing Information is true and gorrect and any attached copy is a true copy
John G. Posa	Dec. 9, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	ing cover sheet attachments, and document:

2004 16:04

10:37

/2004

GIFFORD KRASS \rightarrow 17033065995

8182250679 8182250679

PATENTLAB

NO.859

P03

PAGE 01

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Roy Jack Mankovitz, of Calabasas, California, do hereby assign, sell, and set over to PatentLab LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Corporation having a place of business at 24236 Park Granada, CA 91302, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, or other legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, domestic and foreign, in and to the inventions and discoveries set forth in my patents listed in the attached EXHIBIT A, including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, or other legal representatives to make applications and receive Letters Patents for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries in my name, at its election, and I hereby assign, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all rights of priority in and to said inventions and discoveries in all countries.

And I hereby agree for myself, my heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute any and all papers, including applications for Letters Patent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries, and to perform any and all acts which said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold and set over.

And I hereby represent and warrant that I have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

Date: 7/15/2002

KOY JACK MANKOVITZ

PATENT REEL: 015442 FRAME: 0052 04 16:04 GIFFORD K 2004 10:37 8182250679

GIFFORD KRASS → 17033065995 8182250679 PATENTLAB NO.859

₽04

PAGE 02

EXHIBIT A

The patents listed below, the inventions disclosed in any of the foregoing, any and all counterpart United States, international and foreign patents, applications and certificates of invention based upon or covering any portion of the foregoing, and all reissues, reexaminations, divisionals, renewals, extensions, provisionals, continuations and continuations-in-part of any of the foregoing:

US Patent No. 5,703,795

US Patent No. 5,949,492

US Patent No. 6,253,069

US Patent No. 5,161,251

US Patent No. 5,119,507

US Patent No. 5,134,719

US Patent RE 37131

US Patent 5,465,240

PATENT

REEL: 015442 FRAME: 0053